CIO[R|BIY

Of WINDSOR

WINCHESTER LED MIRROR / FREE STANDING

DOUBLE SIDED MIRROR
1x & 5x magnification

360° ROTATION & TILT

4MIN AUTO CUT OFF

TOUCH SCREEN BUTTON

FOAM PADDED BASE
Protects furniture

« Suitable for Bedrooms & Bathrooms
« Supplied with batteries @

Specification FRIENDLY ~ BUTTON LiGhT
Black
11kg
236mm
9.29in
200mm
7.87in
355mm
13.97in
150mm
5.91in
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